HYDRAULIC MOTORS MSY
MSY is the new hydraulic motor in a family of "disc valve" series which has dimensions
and mounting data the same as at hydraulic motors type MS.
This motor is described with 15÷20% higher technical data-max. Torque and max.
Pressure drop, thereby higher power. This makes it suitable for vehicles with greater loads
and speed drop.
CONTENTS
Specification data ........................................... 23

Effective case depth (HRC 52) 0,7±0,2 mm
Material: 20 MoCr4 DIN 17210 or better
  ORDER CODE
M S Y
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Pos.1 -  Mounting Flange   Pos.  4 - Shaft Extensions*
omit  - SAE A mount, four holes
A - SAE A mount, two holes
F - Magneto mount, four holes
Q - Square mount, four holes
S - Short mount
V -  Very short  mount
W -  Wheel  mount
C - ø32 straight, Parallel key A10x8x45 DIN6885
K - ø35 tapered 1:10, Parallel key B6x6x20 DIN6885
SL - ø34,85 p.t.o.  DIN 9611 Form 1
SH - ø1¼" splined 14T ANSI B92.1-1976
Pos.  5 - Shaft Seal Version (see page 17)
omit - Low pressure seal
U
Pos.2 -  Port type
- High pressure seal
omit - Side ports
E - Rear ports
Pos.3 -  Displacement code
Pos.  6 - Ports
omit - BSPP   (ISO 228)
M - Metric (ISO 262)
200
250